ILLIA
WILLAMS,

JHWHBP-0A -

16 oz Hickory Handle Ball Pein /

Hammer :
PRODUCT DETAILS

e Ideal for driving punches, chisels and other metal ¢ Hammer heads are drop-forged from specially

work selected steel and carefully heat treated for

¢ Wooden handles, which are made from white dependable strength, hardness, and uniformity

hickory and clear lacquered, are permanently ¢ Polished Face, Bevel & Pein

wedged in to the heads
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PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Product

A

C

JHWHBP-0A

12-1/8in

13-5/8 in

1-1/4 in

16 oz
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